Data sheet US2:14FUG120F
Non-reversing motor starter, Size 2, Single phase full
voltage, Solid-state overload relay, OLR amp range 25-
100A, 110V 50Hz / 120V 60Hz coil, Non-combination
type, Enclosure type 12, Dust/drip proof for indoors,
Standard width enclosure
Further information
Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,…)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
US2:14FUG120F Subject to change without notice
Page 1/1 07/12/2019 © Copyright Siemens